September 25, 1984

Meeker	
COUNTY	
Gordon G. Meiners	
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	
I hereby certify that I am	the Clerk of District Court for
Meeker County ar	nd that the following person(s)
have been authorized to sig	gn official court documents on
my behalf.	Yorden G. Meners SIGNATURE
Bertha Voss DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Signature Word
Jane Lind DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Gamb Lind signature
Lynette M. Streich DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Syxette M Streich signature
Brenda Pollock DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Signature Pollock
Norma L. Peterson DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Jome L. Peterson signature
Joyce Shelton DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signatura Instrum
Arlene Williams	deline Filliams
EF DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature STATE OF

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED OCT -3 1984

Jan Anderson House Secretary of State